
 Audio Services Corporation (Canada) Ltd., 1545 The Queensway, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M8Z 1T8

Phone: 416-251-5409, Fax: 416-259-3527, Toll Free Phone: 1-877-251-5140, e-mail: rentals@audioservicecanada.com

Camera Supports, Batteries & Lighting Rental Price List

Please note the following conditions (additional conditions may apply - please contact the 

Rental Department if you have any questions regarding rental policies, terms or conditions):

1.  Equipment rentals should be picked up as follows:  Pickup time is between 1:00 p.m. and 5 

p.m. on the business day prior to the date of use unless other arrangements have been made.  

Returns are due back between 9 and 10 a.m. the business day after the rental period is 

completed.  If notified in advance, we will accept returns until 12 noon without penalty; 

equipment returned after 12 noon will be charged rental for that day.

2.  Rentals returned incomplete or damaged will be charged for full replacement value.  Rental 

charges may be incurred until the balance of the missing/damaged gear is paid in full at our 

discretion.
3.  Accrued rental prices do not apply against purchase price.
4.  The renter is responsible for providing their own insurance for the equipment during the 

rental period .  The renter is reponsible for any loss or damage to the gear once it leaves our 

premises, and further guarantees its safe use and operation.  We welcome you to inspect and 

test your rental before signing it out. 

5.  All new and C.O.D. accounts must supply Credit Card information as a security deposit.  

Payments for new and C.O.D. accounts are to be made, in full, at the time of pickup.  Payment 

options include Visa, MasterCard, debit, business cheque and cash.

Batteries and Chargers

Model Description Daily Rate Weekly Rate Monthly Rate

IDX NP1 SYSTEM 2x Lithium Ion NP style batteries and a 2-bay charger $25.00 $100.00 $300.00

BLUESHAPE KIT1 Battery Kit (2x Li-Ion V Lock  Battery/Charger) Red compatible. 70, 100 or 140 Wh $35.00 $140.00 $360.00

BLUESHAPE KIT2 Battery Kit (2x Li-Ion V Lock  Battery/Charger) Red compatible. 175 or  210Wh $50.00 $200.00 $600.00

BLUESHAPE KIT3 Battery Kit (4x Li-Ion V Lock  Battery/Charger) Red compatible. 70, 100 or 140 Wh $70.00 $280.00 $840.00

70, 100, 140 Li-Ion V-lock battery, 70, 40 or 140 Wh $20.00 $80.00 $240.00

CHARGER 2-bay Li-Ion V-lock charger $20.00 $80.00 $240.00

Lighting
most lights available with or without dimmer - please specify

Model Description Daily Rate Weekly Rate Monthly Rate

SPOT 800 150 W HMI light with onboard ballast and carbon fibre body $50.00 $200.00 please call

SPOT 1200 250 W HMI Light with onboard ballast and carbon fibre body $60.00 $240.00 please call

STARLIGHT 1000 2 bulb, high output fluorescent with soft case & barn doors. DAYLIGHT BULBS $30.00 $120.00 please call

QUADRILIGHT 2000 4 bulb, high output fluorescent with soft case & barn doors. DAYLIGHT BULBS $50.00 $200.00 please call

SUPERLIGHT 3000 6 bulb, high output flourescent with soft case & barn doors.  DAYLIGHT BULBS $60.00 $240.00 please call

LUPOLED 560 low consumption, high ouput LED panel; equivalent to 650W incandescent, DAYLIGHT $50.00 $200.00 please call

LUPOLED 1120

Dual colour LED panel; equivalent to 650W incandescent - crossfade between tungsten and 

daylight! $75.00 $300.00 please call

DAYLED 650 DC Powerable LED spotlight w/ DMX control and dimmer, high output $60.00 $240.00 please call

DAYLED 1000 DC Powerable LED spotlight w/ DMX control and dimmer, high output $75.00 $300.00 please call

stands are included with fixtures, additional stands available at $5/day

Camera Supports

Model Description Daily Rate Weekly Rate Monthly Rate

CARTONI JIB Compact, lightweight jib; easy assembly, 100mm base, suitable for cameras up to 7 kg (15 lbs), 

movement from ground level up to 2 metres $75.00 $300.00 please call

CARTONI TRIPOD AND HEAD 100mm bowl, Cartoni Focus Head, suitable for cameras up to 26 lbs $50.00 $200.00 please call

Please see our Sound Equipment Rental Price List for your microphone, wireless, mixer and 

recorder needs.  Audio Services Corporation (Canada) Ltd. has been a part of Canada’s motion 

picture industry for more than 25 years – thank you for supporting our local, Canadian 

business!
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